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ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2008 St. Malo OH

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

263 Members sent 1,217 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 07 September 2008 @ 09 : 20: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
Section: A
36 1A C Neve & Dtr Shoreham-by-Sea 174 998 GB07N95958 13:41:24 1175.356 2 0.00 0.00 18.90 44.65 63.55 10f6
78 2A Mr& Mrs T & C Welch Chichester 165 807 GB05J03299 13:45:16 1097.790 ABCD 41.80 0.00 17.50 0.00 59.30 10f1
88 3A Melvin William Gregory Sompting 171 863 GB07P46800 13:58:54 1082.020 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 16.20 10f5
93 4A P Baker Newhaven 180 1211 GBO6N59722 14:15:24 1076.657 J 1.90 0.00 15.00 0.00 16.90 10f3
98 5A Mr M Watson Arundel 169 29 GBO06F32984 13:57:55 1070.412 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
118 6A David Wells Bordon 182 582 GBO6N06581 14:35:21 1017.558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f1
159 7A Melvin William Gregory Sompting 171 863 GBO6N93207 14:36:51  952.439 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f5
190 8A Mr M Watson Arundel 169 29 GBO05N97845 14:47:23  908.669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f7
195 9A Ronald Roy Dodd Selsey 157 998 GBO06V47090 14:26:57 903.463 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f3
197  10A Melvin William Gregory Sompting 171 863 GBO07N98335 14:54:27 902.324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f5
Section: B

21 1B Bartlett & Jones Southampton 165 758 GB06J15005 13:20:21 1211.392 LMNU 0.00 79.12 18.90 0.00 98.02 10f6
52 2B Mr M Bradley Fareham 160 575 GB06B76405 13:29:10 1132.408 D 42.75 0.00 17.50 0.00 60.25 10f4
72 3B Bartlett & Jones Southampton 165 758 GBO05J06077 13:43:11 1106.294 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 16.20 20f6
91 4B Bartlett & Jones Southampton 165 758 GB06J15068 13:49:50 1079.029 ABCJ 61.27 0.00 15.00 0.00 76.27 30f6
100 5B A J Hounsell Portsmouth 161 157 GBO6N21617 13:45:37 1067.455 EFXK 84.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.36 10f3
105 6B D Human Petersfield 173 171 GBO02N89616 14:08:01 1057.698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
127 7B T Wareham & Son Southampton 165 243 GBO6N90775 14:10:20 1001.124 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
154 8B Mr & Mrs V Venables Havant 163 1363 GBO6N84845 14:21:15 956.823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f3
158 9B Mr Paul Basham Southampton 160 1499 GBO07J00297 14:17:09 952.714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
170  10B A J Hounsell Portsmouth 161 157 GBO06P39707 14:22:13  938.175 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f3
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Top 10 Section Winners For 2008 St. Malo OH

263 Members sent 1,217 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 07 September 2008 @ 09 : 20: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time
Section: C
227 1C F & J Halstead Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 168 1671 GB05R20207 15:12:01
271 2C M R Staddon Crewkerne 164 1188 GB06J37659 15:41:18
288 3C F & J Halstead Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 168 1671 GBO7N56274 16:03:06
302 4C F & J Halstead Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 168 1671 GBO07N56270 16:16:35
305 5C Tony Swain Dorchester 148 1302 GBO07N93243 15:28:20
312 6C M R Staddon Crewkerne 164 1188 GBO06A00050 16:13:35
333 7C F & J Halstead Kington Magna, Nr Gilli 168 1671 GBO7N56282 17:27:37
336 8C M R Staddon Crewkerne 164 1188 GBO7N26258 17:19:02
338 9C J & D Staddon Merriott 166 1161 GBO7N37853 17:36:22
342 10C M R Staddon Crewkerne 164 1188 GBO6N04370 17:35:39
Section: D
244 1D Mr & Mrs A & D Hodge Cullompton 171 577 GBO6N26824 15:30:36
280 2D Mr & Mrs P Naum Watchet 191 350 GBO6N02483 16:50:26
308 3D B P Reene & Son Honiton 163 1488 GB06B25344 16:09:13
310 4D C Colwell Minehead 192 184 GBO5N05011 17:21:49
311 5D C Colwell Minehead 192 184 GBO6N28994 17:22:05
315 6D S Horn & G Every Bridgewater 186 91 GB06J05293 17:12:33
323 7D B P Reene & Son Honiton 163 1488 GBO5F47535 16:35:01
328 8D S Horn & G Every Bridgewater 186 91 GBO6N02440 17:53:30
330 9D Peter K Trosiener Exeter 163 1489 GBO5E87235 16:56:58
334 10D John Priscott Newton Abbott 155 1625 GBO7N82405 16:52:09

12 July 2021

YPM

844.707
760.105
737.661
713.785
710.692
700.773
609.805
605.027
590.917
584.743

813.614
747.081
704.709
701.750
701.362
692.945
662.913
637.685
631.028
607.389

Pools Won

AB

ABC

ABCDEFJK

AB

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

16.15
0.00
17.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
70.00
140.10
0.00
2.22
0.00
2.85
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
35.05 10f5
17.50 10f8
33.30 20f5
15.00 30f5
0.00 10f2
0.00 20f8
0.00 40f5
0.00 30f8
0.00 10f3
0.00 40f8
18.90 10f3
87.50 10f12
156.30 10f2
15.00 10f3
2.22 20f3
0.00 10f5
2.85 20f2
0.00 20f5
0.00 10f4
0.00 10f2
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

263 Members sent 1,217 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: E

o N o o b~ WN P

=
o

12

1E
2E
3E
4E
5E
6E
7E
8E
9E
10E

John Cowlin

Mr & Mrs R Hume
C Allwright & Son

Mrs M Murray

Mr & Mrs Connolly
C Simmons

R & N Steptoe

D J Brown

R & N Steptoe

Mr & Mrs R Hume

Section: F

95
111
129
140
151
152
155
169
203
204

12 July 2021

1F
2F
3F
4aF
5F
6F
7F
8F
oF
10F

B Sherman & S Wells
F Reed & Sons

P A Stowell

R Parker

R Parker

E G Brown

Crowley & Green

P A Stowell

P A Stowell

B Sherman & S Wells

07 September 2008 @ 09 : 20: 00

Town

Leigh-on-Sea
Rochford

Ashford
Burnham-on-Crouch
Tonbridge

Basildon

Oxted

Dover

Oxted

Rochford

Oxford
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Oxford

Oxford
Wallingford
Compton Bassett
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Oxford

2008 St. Malo OH

Distance
Miles Yards
237 290
239 1306
218 1094
244 879
208 1668
234 896
203 1189
229 747
203 1189
239 1306
220 872
190 276
188 774
223 444
223 444
212 1186
199 611
188 774
188 774
220 872

Ring Number

GB06J27331
GB06J32111
GBO04N62325
GBO7N65843
GB01J54927
GBO7N73580
GBO6N90847
GBO7N76348
GB02J26186
GBO04N90356

GBO6N66931
GB02J40877
GBO6N31532
GBO6N06538
GBO6N00905
GB07B91816
GBO6N06930
GB03B25368
GBO05A01623
GB07X68094

Wing
Time

14:27:52
14:31:49
14:06:52
14:43:50
13:57:10
14:35:05
13:53:53
14:29:30
13:58:15
14:56:18

15:21:03
14:40:26
14:52:35
16:00:09
16:07:59
15:48:52
15:26:43
15:13:27
15:33:39
16:37:15

YPM

1355.814
1353.186
1341.299
1328.829
1326.737
1309.864
1308.763
1304.581
1288.226
1254.672

1074.796
1044.448
997.070
981.980
963.125
962.556
956.778
938.212
887.497
887.496

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect

Pools Won Pools

0.00
433.50
cD 100.00

0.00
0.00
LMN 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
131.25

ABCDEFGLMNOPQR

ABCDELMNOP

0.00
ABC 38.47
0.00
D 14.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
510.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
210.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

32.60
30.19
27.95
25.88
23.96
22.19
20.54
19.02
17.61
16.31

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

30.00
22.50
15.00
12.00
10.50
9.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
4.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
62.60 10f6
996.19 10f7
142.95 10f5
37.88 10f12
34.46 10f20
101.19 10f6
28.04 10f6
25.02 10f6
23.61 20f6
362.06 20f7
18.90 10f4
55.97 10f3
16.20 10f4
29.25 10f4
0.00 20f4
0.00 10f4
0.00 10f8
0.00 20f4
0.00 30f4
0.00 20f4
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Top 10 Section Winners For

263 Members sent 1,217 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos

Section: G

200 1G G James

215 2G Brooks Bros

221 3G Mr K & Mrs R Haines
228 4G N Templar

234 5G R Guest

235 6G Mr K & Mrs R Haines
237 7G N Templar

246 8G M Dorrington

257 9G M Dorrington

259 10G R Hicks & Son

Section: H

9 1H C & E & C Oxborough
11 2H David Beech
15 3H Mr Clayton Oxborough
23 4H Chapman & Eastoe
27 5H A C C White
28 6H Mr Clayton Oxborough
30 7H Richard Andrew Beaumont
33 8H Richard Andrew Beaumont
53 9H Mr Clayton Oxborough
54 10H C & E & C Oxborough

Name

12 July 2021

07 September 2008 @ 09 : 20: 00

Town

Coleford

Bristol

Buckland, Dinham
Bristol

Lydney

Buckland, Dinham
Bristol

Litton

Litton

Bristol

Great Yarmouth
Newmarket
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Diss

Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth

2008 St. Malo OH

Distance
Miles Yards
223 374
192 443
187 132
198 826
218 21
187 132
198 826
190 637
190 637
199 1328
322 1257
270 307
320 495
325 163
298 742
320 495
318 1417
318 1417
320 495
322 1257

Ring Number

GBO6N17387
GBO7N33315
GBO5N27734
GB05T08748
GBO5N95785
GBO02N60027
GB06D21306
GB07J21568

GBO6N53742
GB07J12053

GBO6F36798
GB07J08928
GB06J20628
GBO6F36567
GB05J46498
GBO6F36795
GBO7N07769
GBO6N33674
GB04R32412
GBO05X78815

Wing
Time

16:40:42
15:47:24
15:46:25
16:13:56
17:01:54
15:58:07
16:23:10
16:12:03
16:24:30
16:46:42

16:39:38
15:35:57
16:59:25
17:14:25
16:39:48
17:12:18
17:12:57
17:16:35
17:37:55
17:41:53

YPM

891.432
873.385
852.065
843.772
830.145
827.024
825.363
813.098
789.251
786.978

1291.751
1264.815
1226.938
1207.114
1194.142
1193.471
1186.298
1177.255
1132.071
1131.548

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect

Pools Won Pools

AB 30.00
ABC 67.00
0.00
0.00
cb 50.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EFGK 80.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
133.55
23.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABCDELMN

ABJL

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
65.50
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.00
4.50
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
48.90 10f6
84.50 10f3
16.20 10f6
15.00 10f10
50.25 10f2
0.00 20f6
0.00 20f10
0.00 10f7
0.00 20f7
80.75 10f2
24.90 10f7
22.00 10f1
19.20 10f9
214.05 10f2
33.20 10f6
0.00 20f9
0.00 10f6
0.00 20f6
0.00 30f9
0.00 20f7
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Top 10 Section Winners For

263 Members sent 1,217 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
Section: |
124 11 Mr & Mrs J Wright
132 2| Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell
136 3l Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell
142 4] E W Froggatt
143 51 Mr T H Bird
147 61 Mr & Mrs J Wright
157 71 S Redfern & Family
163 8l Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell
165 9l Mr & Mrs J Wright
178 101 Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell

Section: J

117 1J E D Watkins

130 2J M Williams

145 3J R J Walker

148 4J Foy & Jones

153 5J M Williams

156 6J M Williams

162 7J E D Watkins

164 8J J Preece

167 9J J & T Barnett & Daughter
172 10J J & T Barnett & Daughter

12 July 2021

07 September 2008 @ 09 : 20: 00

Town

Lutterworth
Burton-on-Trent
Burton-on-Trent
Rugeley

Burton
Lutterworth
Derby
Burton-on-Trent
Lutterworth

Burton-on-Trent

Shrewsbury
Hereford
Droitwich
Telford
Hereford
Hereford
Shrewsbury
Telford
Telford
Telford

2008 St. Malo OH

Distance
Miles Yards

273
294
294
294
290
273
299
294
273
294

282
242
255
283
242
242
282
286
287
287

1571
1306
1306
1568

37
1571
1497
1306
1571
1306

294
253
1574
318
253
253
294
170
377
377

Ring Number

GB06213207
GBO07N49859
GB07213564
GBO7N56701
GB05X85558
GB07Z55175
GBO7N14185
GBO07A47214
GB07255232
GB07713572

GB06584756
GBO7N99315
GB07B66137
GB06Z71717
GB05J28977
GB07T40072
GBO6N68639
GBO6N76089
GB06B41952
GB06J29480

Wing
Time

17:19:21
18:03:44
18:06:06
18:11:03
18:02:21
17:36:00
18:32:56
18:27:51
17:50:27
18:39:23

17:21:20
16:29:53
17:03:04
17:52:57
16:44:58
16:46:12
18:04:24
18:13:12
18:16:55
18:20:26

YPM

1005.635
990.417
985.962
977.266
977.164
971.877
954.460
946.820
944.365
927.300

1031.813
991.334
972.590
971.659
957.731
955.083
947.071
944.409
941.428
935.302

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect

Pools Won Pools

ABCDEF 231.50

122.90
A 0.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABCG

0.00
0.00
ABC 70.00
ABCDEF 212.50
0.00
ABC 33.60
0.00
AB 4.52
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.48
21.74
20.13
18.64
17.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
250.40 10f7
140.40 10f15
16.62 20f15
15.00 10f12
0.00 10f4
0.00 20f7
0.00 10f5
0.00 30f15
0.00 30f7
0.00 40f15
23.48 10f3
21.74 10f 16
90.13 10f3
231.14 10f1
17.26 2 0f 16
33.60 30f16
0.00 20f3
4.52 10f3
0.00 10f10
0.00 20f10
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Top 10 Section Winners For

263 Members sent 1,217 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos

Section: K

32 1K Peter Hagland

58 2K Peter Hagland

81 3K D Valentine & Son
104 4K S & R Lynch
120 5K R & J Hardy
126 6K Peter Hagland
187 7K R & K M Garside
249 8K B Shackleton & Son
272 9K R & J Hardy
277 10K Lord & Day & Jordan

Section: L

139 1L Mike Hall

144 2L J R Sutton

149 3L M Anderson & P Wragg
182 4L Thomas Wright

186 5L Mr E Little & Son

223 6L G Marskell

224 7L Barber & Hilson

239 8L Barber & Hilson

242 9L Mr & Mrs Crathorne
266 10L W Mellor & Son

Name

12 July 2021

07 September 2008 @ 09 : 20: 00

Town

Nr Doncaster
Nr Doncaster
Knottingley
Pontefract
Huddersfield
Nr Doncaster
Liversedge
Keighley
Huddersfield
Barnsley

Hyde

Congleton
Manchester
Crewe

Chorley

Leyland, Preston
Bury

Bury
Manchester
Stockport

2008 St. Malo OH

Distance
Miles Yards
337 1216
337 1216
356 1278
350 865
347 544
337 1216
355 295
366 409
347 544
348 634
337 75
317 904
344 602
314 1690
352 1453
356 25
348 639
348 639
343 1383
334 88

Ring Number

GB04224409
GB04724406
GBO07K31348
GBO0O6E26211
GB07S52053
GBO01A03649
GBO07H18949
GBO7N13996
GB07H20798
GBO7N17144

GBO04N20763
GB07B39204
GBO6E07953
GBO7N54576
GBO6N41943
GBO05K00945
GBO07B39077
GB07C66446
GB07K35285

Wing
Time

17:44:17
18:06:19
18:53:17
19:02:41
19:22:10
19:12:18
7:04:37
9:02:38
9:06:16
9:12:36

19:23:16
18:53:42
19:44:12
19:21:32
6:58:10
8:00:31
7:45:45
8:10:12
8:03:50

NWHUOS5E1973 8:24:07

YPM

1178.576
1129.237
1095.132
1058.663
1015.081
1003.438
914.394
804.055
759.080
755.439

983.332
974.097
970.885
921.553
917.035
847.290
845.973
818.365
814.518
769.351

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect

Pools Won Pools

c 40.00
EF 99.75
ABCDG 162.10
47.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABDJKZ

0.00
ABC 70.00
ABCDEF 194.10
z 0.00
0.00
0.00
J 7.60
J 4.56
J 3.04
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.90
17.50
16.20
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
48.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
26.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
58.90 10f7
117.25 20f7
178.30 10f1
110.72 10f8
0.00 10f12
0.00 30f7
0.00 10f6
0.00 10f3
0.00 20f12
0.00 10f3
18.90 10f10
87.50 10f7
210.30 10f2
41.79 10f4
0.00 10f9
0.00 10f4
7.60 10f4
4.56 20f4
3.04 10f3
0.00 10f2
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